

Agenda

Animal Center Advisory Board

	Commissioner Mike Akard	
	Commissioner Richard Carver	
	Commissioner Jessica Hannah	
	Board Member Angie Holley	
	Board Member Carl Koella	
	Commissioner Staci Martin	
	Board Member Chris Protzman	
	Board Member Pam Ragon	
	Commissioner Linda Webb	
Tuesday, November 19, 2024	6:00 PM	Blount County Courthouse, Room 433

Roll Call

Election of Animal Center Advisory Board Chairperson

Election of Animal Center Advisory Board Vice Chair

- A. Setting of Agenda.
- B. Public Input on Items on the Agenda.
- C. Approval of Minutes.
- 1. Animal Center Advisory Board Meeting Minutes for August 27, 2024.

Attachments: Animal Center Advisory Board Minutes 2024-Aug-27

- D. Old Business.
- E. New Business.
 - 1. Report from the Blount County Animal Center Staff.
 - 2. Other.
- F. Public Input on Items Not on the Agenda.
- G. Adjournment.

Blount County Government